O 00N O U B WN -

N NNNRRRRBR B B B B B
W N RFP O WOWWNOOU A WN R O

2017 Year-In-Review: Forever Young

Blake Shelton

Brett Eldredge
Thomas Rhett & Maren Morris
Taylor Swift

Liam Gallagher
Noel Gallagher
Autin Mahone
Zedd & Alessia Cara
Alan Walker

Selena Gomez & Marshmello
Brett Eldredge

Oh Honey

Sir Rosevelt

Calvin Harris
Nappy Roots

Brad Paisley

Chris Janson
Modern English
Bleachers

Goo Goo Dolls
Audrey Assad

John Denver

Randy Newman
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I'll Name The Dogs

Love Someone

Craving You

Look What You Made Me Do
You Better Run

Holy Mountain

Dirty Work

Stay

All Falls Down

Wolves

The Long Way

Sugar, You

Sunday Finest

Feels

Good Day

One Beer Can

Better | Don't

| Melt With You

| Miss Those Days

Walk Away

Abide With Me

Take Me Home, Country Roads
| Think It’s Going To Rain Today

3:15
3:53
3:49
3:17
3:22
3:52
3:10
3:24
3:29
3:13
3:33
3:32
3:16
3:29
3:56
3:42
3:21
3:43
3:23
3:43
3:17
3:09
2:57

Produced by: Daniel Tetzlaff



