2017 Year-In-Review: Forever Young

1	Blake Shelton	I'll Name The Dogs	3:15
2	Brett Eldredge	Love Someone	3:53
3	Thomas Rhett & Maren Morris	Craving You	3:49
4	Taylor Swift	Look What You Made Me Do	3:17
5	Liam Gallagher	You Better Run	3:22
6	Noel Gallagher	Holy Mountain	3:52
7	Autin Mahone	Dirty Work	3:10
8	Zedd & Alessia Cara	Stay	3:24
9	Alan Walker	All Falls Down	3:29
10	Selena Gomez & Marshmello	Wolves	3:13
11	Brett Eldredge	The Long Way	3:33
12	Oh Honey	Sugar, You	3:32
13	Sir Rosevelt	Sunday Finest	3:16
14	Calvin Harris	Feels	3:29
15	Nappy Roots	Good Day	3:56
16	Brad Paisley	One Beer Can	3:42
17	Chris Janson	Better I Don't	3:21
18	Modern English	I Melt With You	3:43
19	Bleachers	I Miss Those Days	3:23
20	Goo Goo Dolls	Walk Away	3:43
21	Audrey Assad	Abide With Me	3:17
22	John Denver	Take Me Home, Country Roads	3:09
23	Randy Newman	I Think It's Going To Rain Today	2:57

Copyright 2018 © All Rights Reserved

Produced by: Daniel Tetzlaff